## Assurance Committee and Research & Knowledge Exchange Committee Paper Number AC 23/68 Paper Number RKEC/20/13

MIDDLESEX UNIVERSITY

ASSURANCE COMMITTEE RESEARCH & KNOWLEDGE EXCHANGE COMMITTEE

UNIVERSITY ETHICS COMMITTEE

MIDDLESEX UNIVERSITY RESEARCH ETHICS POLICY

Assurance Committee and Research & Knowledge Exchange Committee Paper Number AC 23/68 Paper Number RKEC/20/13

## Assurance Committee and Research & Knowledge Exchange Committee Paper Number AC 23/68

## Paper Number RKEC/20/13

- Include at least one appropriately trained external member with no affiliation to the department or research institution.
- Include members with a broad experience of and expertise in the subjects and areas of research regularly reviewed by the committee and who have the confidence of the research community.
- Include at least one member who is knowledgeable in ethics.
- Include members who reflect the ethnic diversity of the local community.
- Include members who represent a broad range of methodological expertise.
- Be constituted so that conflicts of interest can be avoided.

The eio0E6 5 (-c35 ()3.5 (or)4 (esda)4 (onf)3.5 (i)36 5 (w3. (.4 om)1d[bi)1.5 h (i)1.5(ec)5 (ofi.275 0r3i1.3 ( ai)1.5

Assurance Committee and Research & Knowledge Exchange Committee

Assurance Committee and Research & Knowledge Exchange Committee Paper Number AC Assurance Committee and Research & Knowledge Exchange Committee Paper Number AC 23/68 Paper Number RKEC/20/13 Exchange Committee in April 2023 and the Assurance Committee in July 2024 Assurance Committee and Research & Knowledge Exchange Committee Paper Number AC 23/68 Paper Number RKEC/20/13